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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
2/18/2024 - 19:14 Results
Canadian Senior Records 7:41.86 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC Shanghai (CHN) 7/27/2011
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 7:58.32 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Victoria 8/17/2006
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 8:17.16 KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 3/29/2023
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 9:04.82 RICHARDS, Nicolas PCSC Montreal 8/4/1984
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 7:56.96 BROWN, Eric PCSC Toronto 3/29/2023
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 178:04.72 BARBEAU, Timothé NN Netanya (ISR) 9/6/2023
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 148:37.65 MURRAY, Bill PCSC ??? 7/1/1985
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 129:04.82 RICHARDS, Nicolas PCSC Montreal 8/4/1984

CQjr/sr - 11: 11:48.50;  12: 11:02.15;  13: 10:18.26;  14: 9:48.53;  15: 9:34.18;  16: 9:22.92;  17: 9:14.60;  18 +: 9:09.11
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and younger

1. COOPER, William 13 Ddo 9:38.91 476
100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:34.46 1:12.68 500m: 700m: 8:28.77 1:13.92
200m: 2:21.78 1:12.63 400m: 4:47.55 1:13.09 600m: 7:14.85 800m: 9:38.91 1:10.14

2. MENARD, Thomas 13 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 9:45.88 459
100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 300m: 3:35.62 1:13.17 500m: 6:03.46 1:14.28 700m: 8:33.66 1:15.37
200m: 2:22.45 1:11.80 400m: 4:49.18 1:13.56 600m: 7:18.29 1:14.83 800m: 9:45.88 1:12.22

3. JUBINVILLE, Laurier 13 Blue Machine 9:47.60 455
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:42.20 1:16.43 500m: 700m: 8:35.87 1:12.87
200m: 2:25.77 1:15.31 400m: 4:56.16 1:13.96 600m: 7:23.00 800m: 9:47.60 1:11.73

4. CHAN, Oliver 13 Cnq 9:53.93 441
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:38.13 1:16.06 500m: 6:09.59 1:15.46 700m: 8:40.96 1:15.35
200m: 2:22.07 1:14.36 400m: 4:54.13 1:16.00 600m: 7:25.61 1:16.02 800m: 9:53.93 1:12.97

5. THIFAULT, Charles 13 Elite 9:58.20 431
100m: 1:11.81 1:11.81 300m: 3:41.48 1:14.84 500m: 700m: 8:44.96 1:16.44
200m: 2:26.64 1:14.83 400m: 4:56.19 1:14.71 600m: 7:28.52 800m: 9:58.20 1:13.24

6. FAKIH, Mohamad 13 Cdndg 10:01.65 424
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:42.96 1:17.07 500m: 6:14.76 1:16.57 700m: 8:49.14 1:16.94
200m: 2:25.89 1:15.23 400m: 4:58.19 1:15.23 600m: 7:32.20 1:17.44 800m: 10:01.65 1:12.51

7. ADDISON, Luke 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 10:06.85 413
100m: 1:09.40 1:09.40 300m: 3:41.16 1:16.50 500m: 6:15.71 1:17.82 700m: 8:51.50 1:17.87
200m: 2:24.66 1:15.26 400m: 4:57.89 1:16.73 600m: 7:33.63 1:17.92 800m: 10:06.85 1:15.35

8. BEAUDOIN, Loic 13 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:08.23 410
100m: 1:12.44 1:12.44 300m: 3:47.72 1:17.38 500m: 6:16.29 1:11.22 700m: 8:55.02 1:16.83
200m: 2:30.34 1:17.90 400m: 5:05.07 1:17.35 600m: 7:38.19 1:21.90 800m: 10:08.23 1:13.21

9. ZHANG, Austin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:10.77 405
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 300m: 3:44.34 1:17.22 500m: 6:14.86 1:21.46 700m: 8:54.69 1:18.37
200m: 2:27.12 1:15.83 400m: 4:53.40 1:09.06 600m: 7:36.32 1:21.46 800m: 10:10.77 1:16.08

10. CHEN, Michael 13 Ddo 10:16.46 394
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 300m: 3:47.13 1:18.00 500m: 6:23.64 1:18.36 700m: 8:59.47 1:18.54
200m: 2:29.13 1:16.44 400m: 5:05.28 1:18.15 600m: 7:40.93 1:17.29 800m: 10:16.46 1:16.99

11. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:18.37 390
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:49.02 1:19.31 500m: 6:26.97 1:18.86 700m: 9:04.09 1:17.87
200m: 2:29.71 1:17.62 400m: 5:08.11 1:19.09 600m: 7:46.22 1:19.25 800m: 10:18.37 1:14.28

12. MOSKUN, Nikolas 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:20.80 386
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:49.49 1:18.68 500m: 6:29.55 1:20.67 700m: 9:05.88 1:18.30
200m: 2:30.81 1:18.54 400m: 5:08.88 1:19.39 600m: 7:47.58 1:18.03 800m: 10:20.80 1:14.92
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Event 34, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and younger

Rank Age Time Pts

13. WONG, Mahilo 13 Ddo 10:21.90 384
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:44.33 1:18.38 500m: 6:24.25 1:21.54 700m: 9:04.34 1:31.77
200m: 2:25.95 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.71 1:18.38 600m: 7:32.57 1:08.32 800m: 10:21.90 1:17.56

14. GOSSELIN, Manoe 12 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:24.57 379
100m: 1:13.02 1:13.02 300m: 3:51.43 1:19.29 500m: 6:31.41 1:20.41 700m: 9:09.21 1:19.20
200m: 2:32.14 1:19.12 400m: 5:11.00 1:19.57 600m: 7:50.01 1:18.60 800m: 10:24.57 1:15.36

15. BELISLE, Vincent 11 Cnq 10:24.97 378
100m: 1:13.68 1:13.68 300m: 3:51.32 1:19.24 500m: 6:30.05 1:19.79 700m: 8:58.66 1:12.99
200m: 2:32.08 1:18.40 400m: 5:10.26 1:18.94 600m: 7:45.67 1:15.62 800m: 10:24.97 1:26.31

16. O'CONNELL, Tyler 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:26.26 376
100m: 1:13.06 1:13.06 300m: 3:50.27 1:19.49 500m: 6:27.60 1:16.53 700m: 9:12.32 1:30.26
200m: 2:30.78 1:17.72 400m: 5:11.07 1:20.80 600m: 7:42.06 1:14.46 800m: 10:26.26 1:13.94

17. FORCIER, William 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:28.94 371
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 300m: 3:53.58 1:20.66 500m: 700m: 9:11.23 1:17.13
200m: 2:32.92 1:19.63 400m: 5:13.94 1:20.36 600m: 7:54.10 800m: 10:28.94 1:17.71

18. MASSEY, Aidan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:40.14 352
100m: 1:16.58 1:16.58 300m: 3:58.96 1:21.33 500m: 6:41.65 1:21.26 700m: 9:18.93 1:16.28
200m: 2:37.63 1:21.05 400m: 5:20.39 1:21.43 600m: 8:02.65 1:21.00 800m: 10:40.14 1:21.21

19. JACOB, Marius 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 10:42.52 348
100m: 1:16.45 1:16.45 300m: 3:59.98 1:21.84 500m: 6:43.52 1:21.54 700m: 9:18.19 1:14.57
200m: 2:38.14 1:21.69 400m: 5:21.98 1:22.00 600m: 8:03.62 1:20.10 800m: 10:42.52 1:24.33

20. WILDI, Jake 12 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:46.46 342
100m: 1:16.83 1:16.83 300m: 3:58.44 1:20.70 500m: 6:46.48 1:22.07 700m: 9:29.74 1:22.01
200m: 2:37.74 1:20.91 400m: 5:24.41 1:25.97 600m: 8:07.73 1:21.25 800m: 10:46.46 1:16.72

21. IVANCU, Lorenzee 11 Camo 10:48.55 338
100m: 1:20.41 1:20.41 300m: 4:07.50 1:23.50 500m: 6:53.04 1:22.49 700m: 9:32.41 1:19.44
200m: 2:44.00 1:23.59 400m: 5:30.55 1:23.05 600m: 8:12.97 1:19.93 800m: 10:48.55 1:16.14

22. PIGEON, Arthur 12 Club de Natation des Riverains 10:50.46 335
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41 300m: 4:01.78 1:22.26 500m: 6:47.23 1:23.11 700m: 9:31.49 1:22.31
200m: 2:39.52 1:23.11 400m: 5:24.12 1:22.34 600m: 8:09.18 1:21.95 800m: 10:50.46 1:18.97

23. MCDONALD, Jacob 12 Ddo 10:50.57 335
100m: 1:15.27 1:15.27 300m: 3:59.52 1:22.33 500m: 6:47.20 1:23.96 700m: 9:33.13 1:22.29
200m: 2:37.19 1:21.92 400m: 5:23.24 1:23.72 600m: 8:10.84 1:23.64 800m: 10:50.57 1:17.44

24. COOK, Ronan 13 Ddo 10:50.63 335
100m: 1:15.09 1:15.09 300m: 3:57.02 1:19.30 500m: 6:37.98 1:21.98 700m: 9:28.16 1:25.02
200m: 2:37.72 1:22.63 400m: 5:16.00 1:18.98 600m: 8:03.14 1:25.16 800m: 10:50.63 1:22.47

25. POTEL, Logan 12 Ddo 10:51.11 334
100m: 1:17.57 1:17.57 300m: 3:49.47 1:09.59 500m: 6:46.27 1:21.50 700m: 9:31.82 1:22.43
200m: 2:39.88 1:22.31 400m: 5:24.77 1:35.30 600m: 8:09.39 1:23.12 800m: 10:51.11 1:19.29

26. LESSARD, Edouard 11 Cnq 10:52.60 332
100m: 1:15.74 1:15.74 300m: 4:02.56 1:24.35 500m: 6:49.25 1:23.47 700m: 9:33.32 1:21.00
200m: 2:38.21 1:22.47 400m: 5:25.78 1:23.22 600m: 8:12.32 1:23.07 800m: 10:52.60 1:19.28

27. TROTIER, Charles 12 Ddo 10:53.29 331
100m: 1:17.78 1:17.78 300m: 4:03.66 1:22.79 500m: 6:41.05 1:17.97 700m: 9:34.91 1:22.76
200m: 2:40.87 1:23.09 400m: 5:23.08 1:19.42 600m: 8:12.15 1:31.10 800m: 10:53.29 1:18.38

28. ONESI, Liam 11 Ddo 10:56.44 326
100m: 1:19.90 1:19.90 300m: 4:08.22 1:23.33 500m: 6:53.74 1:23.19 700m: 9:38.94 1:22.11
200m: 2:44.89 1:24.99 400m: 5:30.55 1:22.33 600m: 8:16.83 1:23.09 800m: 10:56.44 1:17.50
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29. LAMOUREUX, Cedric 12 Camo 10:59.60 322
100m: 1:16.98 1:16.98 300m: 4:04.13 1:23.15 500m: 6:51.29 1:24.80 700m: 9:37.63 1:20.98
200m: 2:40.98 1:24.00 400m: 5:26.49 1:22.36 600m: 8:16.65 1:25.36 800m: 10:59.60 1:21.97

30. DELAND, Etienne 12 Cnq 11:01.19 319
100m: 1:18.83 1:18.83 300m: 4:07.58 1:25.13 500m: 6:54.90 1:24.37 700m: 9:41.27 1:22.39
200m: 2:42.45 1:23.62 400m: 5:30.53 1:22.95 600m: 8:18.88 1:23.98 800m: 11:01.19 1:19.92

31. SANTAMARIA, Evan 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:02.77 317
100m: 1:16.74 1:16.74 300m: 4:04.30 1:24.09 500m: 6:53.94 1:24.65 700m: 9:41.76 1:23.57
200m: 2:40.21 1:23.47 400m: 5:29.29 1:24.99 600m: 8:18.19 1:24.25 800m: 11:02.77 1:21.01

32. DALI, Isaac 12 Mtl Nord Natation 11:02.91 317
100m: 1:16.14 1:16.14 300m: 4:02.37 1:23.95 500m: 6:39.68 1:17.18 700m: 9:12.75 1:16.08
200m: 2:38.42 1:22.28 400m: 5:22.50 1:20.13 600m: 7:56.67 1:16.99 800m: 11:02.91 1:50.16

33. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 11 Elite 11:16.94 297
100m: 1:18.84 1:18.84 300m: 4:07.59 1:23.84 500m: 6:58.83 1:26.53 700m: 9:52.41 1:26.55
200m: 2:43.75 1:24.91 400m: 5:32.30 1:24.71 600m: 8:25.86 1:27.03 800m: 11:16.94 1:24.53

34. AISSA, Anas 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 11:19.26 294
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 300m: 4:10.19 1:26.11 500m: 700m: 9:40.08 1:11.63
200m: 2:44.08 1:24.83 400m: 5:36.41 1:26.22 600m: 8:28.45 800m: 11:19.26 1:39.18

35. HARVEY, Thomas 11 Natation Gatineau 11:30.18 281
100m: 1:18.28 1:18.28 300m: 4:16.09 1:29.35 500m: 7:15.37 1:29.25 700m: 10:09.93 1:26.82
200m: 2:46.74 1:28.46 400m: 5:46.12 1:30.03 600m: 8:43.11 1:27.74 800m: 11:30.18 1:20.25

36. DO, Olivier 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 11:30.45 280
100m: 1:19.02 1:19.02 300m: 4:16.34 1:27.84 500m: 7:13.28 1:27.56 700m: 9:57.61 1:15.61
200m: 2:48.50 1:29.48 400m: 5:45.72 1:29.38 600m: 8:42.00 1:28.72 800m: 11:30.45 1:32.84

37. VAN OYEN, Mathieu 11 Cnq 11:42.00 267
100m: 1:20.78 1:20.78 300m: 4:17.69 1:28.48 500m: 7:17.88 1:30.12 700m: 10:17.69 1:30.62
200m: 2:49.21 1:28.43 400m: 5:47.76 1:30.07 600m: 8:47.07 1:29.19 800m: 11:42.00 1:24.31

DSQ CHOWN, Tristan 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR CAMBRON, Alexis 12 Cnq
WDR BAIN, Alexis 13 Cnq

14 - 15 years

1. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:49.75 621
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:15.69 1:06.96 500m: 5:30.41 1:07.39 700m: 7:43.89 1:06.70
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.53 400m: 4:23.02 1:07.33 600m: 6:37.19 1:06.78 800m: 8:49.75 1:05.86

2. LEPINE, Alexandre 15 Neptune Natation 8:53.14 609
100m: 1:01.25 1:01.25 300m: 3:13.67 1:06.73 500m: 5:28.83 1:07.81 700m: 7:45.97 1:08.47
200m: 2:06.94 1:05.69 400m: 4:21.02 1:07.35 600m: 6:37.50 1:08.67 800m: 8:53.14 1:07.17

3. CABANA, Clement 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 9:08.59 559
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:23.72 1:09.73 500m: 5:42.03 1:09.32 700m: 8:00.50 1:08.84
200m: 2:13.99 1:09.68 400m: 4:32.71 1:08.99 600m: 6:51.66 1:09.63 800m: 9:08.59 1:08.09

4. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 15 Neptune Natation 9:13.77 544
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30 300m: 3:23.69 1:09.67 500m: 5:43.60 1:12.12 700m: 8:05.34 1:10.85
200m: 2:14.02 1:09.72 400m: 4:31.48 1:07.79 600m: 6:54.49 1:10.89 800m: 9:13.77 1:08.43

5. MECTEAU, Zachary 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:15.73 538
100m: 300m: 500m: 5:48.37 1:11.24 700m: 8:11.09 1:11.66
200m: 400m: 4:37.13 600m: 6:59.43 1:11.06 800m: 9:15.73 1:04.64
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6. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 Natation Gatineau 9:26.59 508
100m: 1:06.06 1:06.06 300m: 3:30.30 1:12.16 500m: 5:55.06 1:12.10 700m: 8:18.73 1:11.55
200m: 2:18.14 1:12.08 400m: 4:42.96 1:12.66 600m: 7:07.18 1:12.12 800m: 9:26.59 1:07.86

7. NAULT, Xavier 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 9:26.89 507
100m: 1:05.15 1:05.15 300m: 3:29.53 1:13.00 500m: 5:54.07 1:11.65 700m: 8:18.95 1:11.48
200m: 2:16.53 1:11.38 400m: 4:42.42 1:12.89 600m: 7:07.47 1:13.40 800m: 9:26.89 1:07.94

8. LIU, Jerry 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:27.35 506
100m: 300m: 3:29.27 1:12.39 500m: 5:54.61 1:12.57 700m: 8:18.38 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.88 400m: 4:42.04 1:12.77 600m: 7:06.66 1:12.05 800m: 9:27.35 1:08.97

9. VAN OYEN, Antoine 15 Cnq 9:27.38 505
100m: 1:04.76 1:04.76 300m: 3:27.41 1:11.89 500m: 700m: 8:17.12 1:12.16
200m: 2:15.52 1:10.76 400m: 600m: 7:04.96 800m: 9:27.38 1:10.26

10. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:28.06 504
100m: 1:03.60 1:03.60 300m: 3:24.92 1:10.83 500m: 5:49.43 700m: 8:18.34 1:13.89
200m: 2:14.09 1:10.49 400m: 600m: 7:04.45 1:15.02 800m: 9:28.06 1:09.72

11. BELANGER, Eliot 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:29.55 500
100m: 300m: 3:28.89 1:11.57 500m: 5:54.68 1:13.27 700m: 8:21.04 1:12.92
200m: 2:17.32 400m: 4:41.41 1:12.52 600m: 7:08.12 1:13.44 800m: 9:29.55 1:08.51

12. CLEARY, Evan 14 Ddo 9:29.92 499
100m: 1:07.51 1:07.51 300m: 3:29.34 1:11.66 500m: 5:24.56 1:07.57 700m: 8:17.31 1:45.35
200m: 2:17.68 1:10.17 400m: 4:16.99 47.65 600m: 6:31.96 1:07.40 800m: 9:29.92 1:12.61

13. GOULET, Sedrik 15 Neptune Natation 9:31.52 495
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 300m: 3:31.20 1:12.74 500m: 5:19.76 1:07.40 700m: 8:21.34 1:54.99
200m: 2:18.46 1:12.07 400m: 4:12.36 41.16 600m: 6:26.35 1:06.59 800m: 9:31.52 1:10.18

14. DUBE, Samuel 14 Cnq 9:34.10 488
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:31.44 1:12.80 500m: 5:56.90 1:12.44 700m: 8:24.06 1:13.72
200m: 2:18.64 1:11.98 400m: 4:44.46 1:13.02 600m: 7:10.34 1:13.44 800m: 9:34.10 1:10.04

15. DUREAU, Alexandre 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:35.50 484
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:29.01 1:12.49 500m: 5:55.46 1:13.60 700m: 8:23.02 1:13.89
200m: 2:16.52 1:11.19 400m: 4:41.86 1:12.85 600m: 7:09.13 1:13.67 800m: 9:35.50 1:12.48

16. CORTEZ, Matthew 14 Camo 9:35.85 483
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:32.28 1:13.70 500m: 6:00.46 1:14.20 700m: 8:25.68 1:11.83
200m: 2:18.58 1:12.94 400m: 4:46.26 1:13.98 600m: 7:13.85 1:13.39 800m: 9:35.85 1:10.17

17. GUENETTE, Guillaume 14 Natation Gatineau 9:38.53 477
100m: 1:07.68 1:07.68 300m: 3:34.83 1:13.59 500m: 6:02.41 1:13.63 700m: 8:28.76 1:12.90
200m: 2:21.24 1:13.56 400m: 4:48.78 1:13.95 600m: 7:15.86 1:13.45 800m: 9:38.53 1:09.77

18. SHPANIN, Georgy 14 Camo 9:39.73 474
100m: 1:05.28 1:05.28 300m: 3:26.12 1:11.30 500m: 5:58.22 1:20.53 700m: 8:25.61 1:17.25
200m: 2:14.82 1:09.54 400m: 4:37.69 1:11.57 600m: 7:08.36 1:10.14 800m: 9:39.73 1:14.12

19. COTE, Laurent 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 9:40.83 471
100m: 1:07.31 1:07.31 300m: 3:35.22 1:14.18 500m: 6:03.19 1:13.62 700m: 8:30.88 1:13.77
200m: 2:21.04 1:13.73 400m: 4:49.57 1:14.35 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.92 800m: 9:40.83 1:09.95

20. ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William 14 Bbf 9:41.01 471
100m: 1:11.19 1:11.19 300m: 3:36.85 1:14.14 500m: 6:05.25 1:15.15 700m: 8:32.43 1:12.93
200m: 2:22.71 1:11.52 400m: 4:50.10 1:13.25 600m: 7:19.50 1:14.25 800m: 9:41.01 1:08.58

21. RICHARDS, Benjamin 14 Cdndg 9:42.52 467
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 300m: 3:32.42 1:13.87 500m: 6:00.82 1:14.51 700m: 8:22.51 1:07.72
200m: 2:18.55 1:12.67 400m: 4:46.31 1:13.89 600m: 7:14.79 1:13.97 800m: 9:42.52 1:20.01
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22. DIUSHEKEEV, Adis 15 Camo 9:46.97 456
100m: 300m: 3:30.89 1:13.37 500m: 6:00.67 1:15.42 700m: 8:25.04 1:10.86
200m: 2:17.52 400m: 4:45.25 1:14.36 600m: 7:14.18 1:13.51 800m: 9:46.97 1:21.93

23. FORTIN, Ludovic 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:48.24 454
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:35.14 1:14.52 500m: 6:05.39 1:15.09 700m: 8:35.53 1:15.25
200m: 2:20.62 1:13.71 400m: 4:50.30 1:15.16 600m: 7:20.28 1:14.89 800m: 9:48.24 1:12.71

24. GUY, Thomas 15 CBD 9:50.35 449
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:35.67 1:13.84 500m: 6:05.46 1:15.00 700m: 8:37.33 1:15.59
200m: 2:21.83 1:12.39 400m: 4:50.46 1:14.79 600m: 7:21.74 1:16.28 800m: 9:50.35 1:13.02

25. SLAMA, Seif 15 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:52.71 443
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 300m: 3:33.02 1:14.11 500m: 6:05.51 1:38.43 700m: 8:39.28 1:16.31
200m: 2:18.91 1:12.33 400m: 4:27.08 54.06 600m: 7:22.97 1:17.46 800m: 9:52.71 1:13.43

26. BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 14 Camo 9:53.66 441
100m: 1:09.14 1:09.14 300m: 3:36.43 1:14.37 500m: 6:07.87 1:15.96 700m: 8:39.75 1:15.86
200m: 2:22.06 1:12.92 400m: 4:51.91 1:15.48 600m: 7:23.89 1:16.02 800m: 9:53.66 1:13.91

27. KLIL-DRORI, Tori 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:02.26 423
100m: 1:07.09 1:07.09 300m: 3:38.00 1:16.70 500m: 6:12.73 1:16.87 700m: 8:39.68 1:13.04
200m: 2:21.30 1:14.21 400m: 4:55.86 1:17.86 600m: 7:26.64 1:13.91 800m: 10:02.26 1:22.58

28. DJELLOUT, Ramy Mhand 14 Camo 10:02.56 422
100m: 1:07.08 1:07.08 300m: 3:37.86 1:16.17 500m: 6:11.66 1:17.19 700m: 8:47.19 1:17.78
200m: 2:21.69 1:14.61 400m: 4:54.47 1:16.61 600m: 7:29.41 1:17.75 800m: 10:02.56 1:15.37

29. WENAAS, Felix 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:08.70 409
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 300m: 3:43.02 1:18.93 500m: 6:19.90 1:17.54 700m: 8:45.24 1:12.19
200m: 2:24.09 1:16.17 400m: 5:02.36 1:19.34 600m: 7:33.05 1:13.15 800m: 10:08.70 1:23.46

DNS DONG, Jonathan 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
WDR JONES, Emile-Olivier 14 Natation Gatineau
WDR CARPENTER, Oliver 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR PATTERSON-HUSSEY, Adam 14 Saint John & Fundy Swim Club
WDR BELKHODJA, Nazim 15 Camo
WDR ROUKEMA, Ivan 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

16 - 17 years

1. PARISE, Zachary 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:30.23 695
100m: 1:00.96 1:00.96 300m: 3:10.73 1:04.93 500m: 5:20.15 1:04.50 700m: 7:29.31 1:04.03
200m: 2:05.80 1:04.84 400m: 4:15.65 1:04.92 600m: 6:25.28 1:05.13 800m: 8:30.23 1:00.92

2. VERDON, Laurent 17 Mustang Boucherville 8:43.88 642
100m: 1:01.22 1:01.22 300m: 3:12.99 1:06.30 500m: 5:27.26 1:07.52 700m: 7:40.49 1:05.97
200m: 2:06.69 1:05.47 400m: 4:19.74 1:06.75 600m: 6:34.52 1:07.26 800m: 8:43.88 1:03.39

3. CORTEZ, David 17 Camo 8:48.12 627
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:14.45 1:06.73 500m: 5:28.09 1:06.87 700m: 7:42.75 1:07.56
200m: 2:07.72 1:05.84 400m: 4:21.22 1:06.77 600m: 6:35.19 1:07.10 800m: 8:48.12 1:05.37

4. PURDY, Nicholas 17 Natation Gatineau 8:49.01 624
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:13.78 1:06.27 500m: 5:27.83 1:06.91 700m: 7:43.14 1:07.58
200m: 2:07.51 1:05.63 400m: 4:20.92 1:07.14 600m: 6:35.56 1:07.73 800m: 8:49.01 1:05.87

5. BERUBE, Thomas 17 Club de Natation des Riverains 8:54.77 604
100m: 1:02.52 1:02.52 300m: 3:17.30 1:07.63 500m: 5:31.58 1:07.03 700m: 7:49.25 1:08.59
200m: 2:09.67 1:07.15 400m: 4:24.55 1:07.25 600m: 6:40.66 1:09.08 800m: 8:54.77 1:05.52
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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 16 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

6. TRUDEL, Renaud 16 Camo 8:55.53 601
100m: 1:01.80 1:01.80 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.77 500m: 5:31.81 1:07.61 700m: 7:48.76 1:08.24
200m: 2:08.54 1:06.74 400m: 4:24.20 1:07.89 600m: 6:40.52 1:08.71 800m: 8:55.53 1:06.77

7. HADDALLAH, Mohamed Malik 17 Neptune Natation 8:55.81 600
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 300m: 3:19.45 1:08.04 500m: 5:35.05 1:07.19 700m: 7:50.21 1:07.55
200m: 2:11.41 1:07.56 400m: 4:27.86 1:08.41 600m: 6:42.66 1:07.61 800m: 8:55.81 1:05.60

8. JANVIER, Mikael 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:59.68 587
100m: 1:01.41 1:01.41 300m: 3:16.20 1:08.09 500m: 5:17.19 1:07.32 700m: 7:32.06 1:07.11
200m: 2:08.11 1:06.70 400m: 4:09.87 53.67 600m: 6:24.95 1:07.76 800m: 8:59.68 1:27.62

9. LAVOIE, Xavier 16 Natation Gatineau 9:03.06 577
100m: 1:02.38 1:02.38 300m: 3:19.17 1:08.62 500m: 5:37.51 1:09.13 700m: 7:55.20 1:08.67
200m: 2:10.55 1:08.17 400m: 4:28.38 1:09.21 600m: 6:46.53 1:09.02 800m: 9:03.06 1:07.86

10. PAQUET, Gabriel 16 Natation Gatineau 9:03.55 575
100m: 300m: 3:21.28 500m: 5:37.96 1:08.50 700m: 7:56.40 1:09.14
200m: 400m: 4:29.46 1:08.18 600m: 6:47.26 1:09.30 800m: 9:03.55 1:07.15

11. MOREL, Olivier 16 Neptune Natation 9:06.28 566
100m: 1:01.20 1:01.20 300m: 3:18.25 1:09.82 500m: 5:14.58 1:06.48 700m: 7:58.84 1:38.27
200m: 2:08.43 1:07.23 400m: 4:08.10 49.85 600m: 6:20.57 1:05.99 800m: 9:06.28 1:07.44

12. LEVESQUE, Vincent 17 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:08.14 561
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:24.31 1:09.96 500m: 5:43.95 1:09.36 700m: 8:02.18 1:08.75
200m: 2:14.35 1:09.80 400m: 4:34.59 1:10.28 600m: 6:53.43 1:09.48 800m: 9:08.14 1:05.96

13. LEBOUTHILLIER, Xavier 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 9:08.18 561
100m: 1:03.76 1:03.76 300m: 3:21.11 1:08.69 500m: 5:27.69 1:09.13 700m: 7:45.17 1:08.60
200m: 2:12.42 1:08.66 400m: 4:18.56 57.45 600m: 6:36.57 1:08.88 800m: 9:08.18 1:23.01

14. TROTIER, Louis 17 Ddo 9:12.03 549
100m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 300m: 500m: 5:21.56 1:08.03 700m: 8:04.61 1:33.94
200m: 2:08.90 1:05.40 400m: 4:13.53 600m: 6:30.67 1:09.11 800m: 9:12.03 1:07.42

15. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 9:15.19 540
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:20.88 1:09.47 500m: 5:42.41 1:11.36 700m: 8:05.31 1:11.03
200m: 2:11.41 1:07.97 400m: 4:31.05 1:10.17 600m: 6:54.28 1:11.87 800m: 9:15.19 1:09.88

16. ZHAO, Yiming 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:17.97 532
100m: 300m: 3:27.00 1:10.32 500m: 5:46.24 1:09.79 700m: 8:07.53 1:10.76
200m: 2:16.68 400m: 4:36.45 1:09.45 600m: 6:56.77 1:10.53 800m: 9:17.97 1:10.44

17. ONUR, Arman 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:24.91 512
100m: 300m: 3:28.47 1:11.39 500m: 5:51.42 1:11.92 700m: 8:15.29 1:11.58
200m: 2:17.08 400m: 4:39.50 1:11.03 600m: 7:03.71 1:12.29 800m: 9:24.91 1:09.62

18. ADDISON, Jack 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 9:28.27 503
100m: 1:05.05 1:05.05 300m: 3:30.45 1:13.17 500m: 5:56.27 1:12.29 700m: 8:21.76 1:12.63
200m: 2:17.28 1:12.23 400m: 4:43.98 1:13.53 600m: 7:09.13 1:12.86 800m: 9:28.27 1:06.51

19. LEVAC, Philippe 17 Sher 9:29.16 501
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 300m: 3:25.24 1:11.60 500m: 5:52.99 1:14.34 700m: 8:20.91 1:13.70
200m: 2:13.64 1:10.69 400m: 4:38.65 1:13.41 600m: 7:07.21 1:14.22 800m: 9:29.16 1:08.25

20. NEWMAN, Elliot 16 Bbf 9:32.31 493
100m: 300m: 3:25.99 1:11.82 500m: 5:50.67 1:11.65 700m: 8:06.88 1:07.83
200m: 2:14.17 400m: 4:39.02 1:13.03 600m: 6:59.05 1:08.38 800m: 9:32.31 1:25.43

21. PAQUIN, Jacob 17 Cnq 9:32.52 492
100m: 1:05.49 1:05.49 300m: 3:30.34 1:12.90 500m: 5:57.10 1:13.12 700m: 8:22.12 1:11.84
200m: 2:17.44 1:11.95 400m: 4:43.98 1:13.64 600m: 7:10.28 1:13.18 800m: 9:32.52 1:10.40
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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 16 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

22. GIRARDIN, William-Eric 17 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:54.53 439
100m: 300m: 3:38.05 1:15.37 500m: 6:03.29 1:10.50 700m: 8:24.36 1:09.95
200m: 2:22.68 400m: 4:52.79 1:14.74 600m: 7:14.41 1:11.12 800m: 9:54.53 1:30.17

DSQ VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 17 Ddo
DNS ELAISSI, Zacharya 16 Elite
DNS LEE, Brian Soo Han 16 Camo

WDR ALLAIRE, Laurent 16 Natation Gatineau
WDR HUSSEY, Alexander 17 Saint John & Fundy Swim Club

18 years and older

1. DUFFY, Edouard 18 Camo 8:29.55 698
100m: 59.59 59.59 300m: 3:06.99 1:03.47 500m: 5:18.21 1:06.15 700m: 7:28.88 1:05.35
200m: 2:03.52 1:03.93 400m: 4:12.06 1:05.07 600m: 6:23.53 1:05.32 800m: 8:29.55 1:00.67

2. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 Neptune Natation 8:30.33 695
100m: 1:01.20 1:01.20 300m: 3:11.87 1:05.57 500m: 5:21.03 1:04.40 700m: 7:29.10 1:04.02
200m: 2:06.30 1:05.10 400m: 4:16.63 1:04.76 600m: 6:25.08 1:04.05 800m: 8:30.33 1:01.23

3. LORD, Guillaume 23 Mustang Boucherville 8:31.24 691
100m: 1:00.12 1:00.12 300m: 3:08.56 1:04.36 500m: 5:18.71 1:05.32 700m: 7:28.74 1:04.86
200m: 2:04.20 1:04.08 400m: 4:13.39 1:04.83 600m: 6:23.88 1:05.17 800m: 8:31.24 1:02.50

4. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 18 Camo 8:35.80 673
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31 300m: 3:11.95 1:05.13 500m: 5:22.00 1:04.95 700m: 7:32.34 1:05.21
200m: 2:06.82 1:05.51 400m: 4:17.05 1:05.10 600m: 6:27.13 1:05.13 800m: 8:35.80 1:03.46

5. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 18 Neptune Natation 8:38.51 662
100m: 300m: 500m: 5:22.62 1:06.45 700m: 7:34.95 1:05.87
200m: 400m: 4:16.17 600m: 6:29.08 1:06.46 800m: 8:38.51 1:03.56

6. MORIN, William 18 Camo 8:41.57 651
100m: 1:01.73 1:01.73 300m: 3:13.09 1:05.70 500m: 5:25.48 1:06.04 700m: 7:37.85 1:05.99
200m: 2:07.39 1:05.66 400m: 4:19.44 1:06.35 600m: 6:31.86 1:06.38 800m: 8:41.57 1:03.72

7. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 8:52.28 612
100m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 300m: 3:15.89 1:07.26 500m: 5:30.50 1:07.23 700m: 7:45.37 1:07.45
200m: 2:08.63 1:06.60 400m: 4:23.27 1:07.38 600m: 6:37.92 1:07.42 800m: 8:52.28 1:06.91

8. LEGAULT, Justin 18 club aquatique st-eustache 8:55.62 601
100m: 1:01.66 1:01.66 300m: 3:16.14 1:07.24 500m: 5:31.65 1:07.96 700m: 7:49.37 1:09.13
200m: 2:08.90 1:07.24 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.55 600m: 6:40.24 1:08.59 800m: 8:55.62 1:06.25

9. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 18 Camo 8:59.08 589
100m: 1:02.38 1:02.38 300m: 3:16.68 1:07.62 500m: 5:18.90 700m: 7:35.40 1:08.03
200m: 2:09.06 1:06.68 400m: 600m: 6:27.37 1:08.47 800m: 8:59.08 1:23.68

10. DUMAIS, Jules 18 Cdndg 9:14.65 541
100m: 300m: 3:22.28 500m: 5:45.02 1:11.79 700m: 8:06.98 1:10.80
200m: 400m: 4:33.23 1:10.95 600m: 6:56.18 1:11.16 800m: 9:14.65 1:07.67

DNS SOUSA AVELAR, Matheus 19 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR ONUR, Sinan 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR XIE, Andrew 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR BARBEAU, Timothe 18 Neptune Natation
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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34, Men, 800m Freestyle

10 years and older

1. DUFFY, Edouard 18 Camo 8:29.55 698
100m: 59.59 59.59 300m: 3:06.99 1:03.47 500m: 5:18.21 1:06.15 700m: 7:28.88 1:05.35
200m: 2:03.52 1:03.93 400m: 4:12.06 1:05.07 600m: 6:23.53 1:05.32 800m: 8:29.55 1:00.67

2. PARISE, Zachary 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:30.23 695
100m: 1:00.96 1:00.96 300m: 3:10.73 1:04.93 500m: 5:20.15 1:04.50 700m: 7:29.31 1:04.03
200m: 2:05.80 1:04.84 400m: 4:15.65 1:04.92 600m: 6:25.28 1:05.13 800m: 8:30.23 1:00.92

3. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 Neptune Natation 8:30.33 695
100m: 1:01.20 1:01.20 300m: 3:11.87 1:05.57 500m: 5:21.03 1:04.40 700m: 7:29.10 1:04.02
200m: 2:06.30 1:05.10 400m: 4:16.63 1:04.76 600m: 6:25.08 1:04.05 800m: 8:30.33 1:01.23

4. LORD, Guillaume 23 Mustang Boucherville 8:31.24 691
100m: 1:00.12 1:00.12 300m: 3:08.56 1:04.36 500m: 5:18.71 1:05.32 700m: 7:28.74 1:04.86
200m: 2:04.20 1:04.08 400m: 4:13.39 1:04.83 600m: 6:23.88 1:05.17 800m: 8:31.24 1:02.50

5. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 18 Camo 8:35.80 673
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31 300m: 3:11.95 1:05.13 500m: 5:22.00 1:04.95 700m: 7:32.34 1:05.21
200m: 2:06.82 1:05.51 400m: 4:17.05 1:05.10 600m: 6:27.13 1:05.13 800m: 8:35.80 1:03.46

6. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 18 Neptune Natation 8:38.51 662
100m: 300m: 500m: 5:22.62 1:06.45 700m: 7:34.95 1:05.87
200m: 400m: 4:16.17 600m: 6:29.08 1:06.46 800m: 8:38.51 1:03.56

7. MORIN, William 18 Camo 8:41.57 651
100m: 1:01.73 1:01.73 300m: 3:13.09 1:05.70 500m: 5:25.48 1:06.04 700m: 7:37.85 1:05.99
200m: 2:07.39 1:05.66 400m: 4:19.44 1:06.35 600m: 6:31.86 1:06.38 800m: 8:41.57 1:03.72

8. VERDON, Laurent 17 Mustang Boucherville 8:43.88 642
100m: 1:01.22 1:01.22 300m: 3:12.99 1:06.30 500m: 5:27.26 1:07.52 700m: 7:40.49 1:05.97
200m: 2:06.69 1:05.47 400m: 4:19.74 1:06.75 600m: 6:34.52 1:07.26 800m: 8:43.88 1:03.39

9. CORTEZ, David 17 Camo 8:48.12 627
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:14.45 1:06.73 500m: 5:28.09 1:06.87 700m: 7:42.75 1:07.56
200m: 2:07.72 1:05.84 400m: 4:21.22 1:06.77 600m: 6:35.19 1:07.10 800m: 8:48.12 1:05.37

10. PURDY, Nicholas 17 Natation Gatineau 8:49.01 624
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:13.78 1:06.27 500m: 5:27.83 1:06.91 700m: 7:43.14 1:07.58
200m: 2:07.51 1:05.63 400m: 4:20.92 1:07.14 600m: 6:35.56 1:07.73 800m: 8:49.01 1:05.87

11. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:49.75 621
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:15.69 1:06.96 500m: 5:30.41 1:07.39 700m: 7:43.89 1:06.70
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.53 400m: 4:23.02 1:07.33 600m: 6:37.19 1:06.78 800m: 8:49.75 1:05.86

12. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 8:52.28 612
100m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 300m: 3:15.89 1:07.26 500m: 5:30.50 1:07.23 700m: 7:45.37 1:07.45
200m: 2:08.63 1:06.60 400m: 4:23.27 1:07.38 600m: 6:37.92 1:07.42 800m: 8:52.28 1:06.91

13. LEPINE, Alexandre 15 Neptune Natation 8:53.14 609
100m: 1:01.25 1:01.25 300m: 3:13.67 1:06.73 500m: 5:28.83 1:07.81 700m: 7:45.97 1:08.47
200m: 2:06.94 1:05.69 400m: 4:21.02 1:07.35 600m: 6:37.50 1:08.67 800m: 8:53.14 1:07.17

14. BERUBE, Thomas 17 Club de Natation des Riverains 8:54.77 604
100m: 1:02.52 1:02.52 300m: 3:17.30 1:07.63 500m: 5:31.58 1:07.03 700m: 7:49.25 1:08.59
200m: 2:09.67 1:07.15 400m: 4:24.55 1:07.25 600m: 6:40.66 1:09.08 800m: 8:54.77 1:05.52

15. TRUDEL, Renaud 16 Camo 8:55.53 601
100m: 1:01.80 1:01.80 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.77 500m: 5:31.81 1:07.61 700m: 7:48.76 1:08.24
200m: 2:08.54 1:06.74 400m: 4:24.20 1:07.89 600m: 6:40.52 1:08.71 800m: 8:55.53 1:06.77

16. LEGAULT, Justin 18 club aquatique st-eustache 8:55.62 601
100m: 1:01.66 1:01.66 300m: 3:16.14 1:07.24 500m: 5:31.65 1:07.96 700m: 7:49.37 1:09.13
200m: 2:08.90 1:07.24 400m: 4:23.69 1:07.55 600m: 6:40.24 1:08.59 800m: 8:55.62 1:06.25
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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34, Men, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. HADDALLAH, Mohamed Malik 17 Neptune Natation 8:55.81 600
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 300m: 3:19.45 1:08.04 500m: 5:35.05 1:07.19 700m: 7:50.21 1:07.55
200m: 2:11.41 1:07.56 400m: 4:27.86 1:08.41 600m: 6:42.66 1:07.61 800m: 8:55.81 1:05.60

18. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 18 Camo 8:59.08 589
100m: 1:02.38 1:02.38 300m: 3:16.68 1:07.62 500m: 5:18.90 700m: 7:35.40 1:08.03
200m: 2:09.06 1:06.68 400m: 600m: 6:27.37 1:08.47 800m: 8:59.08 1:23.68

19. JANVIER, Mikael 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 8:59.68 587
100m: 1:01.41 1:01.41 300m: 3:16.20 1:08.09 500m: 5:17.19 1:07.32 700m: 7:32.06 1:07.11
200m: 2:08.11 1:06.70 400m: 4:09.87 53.67 600m: 6:24.95 1:07.76 800m: 8:59.68 1:27.62

20. LAVOIE, Xavier 16 Natation Gatineau 9:03.06 577
100m: 1:02.38 1:02.38 300m: 3:19.17 1:08.62 500m: 5:37.51 1:09.13 700m: 7:55.20 1:08.67
200m: 2:10.55 1:08.17 400m: 4:28.38 1:09.21 600m: 6:46.53 1:09.02 800m: 9:03.06 1:07.86

21. PAQUET, Gabriel 16 Natation Gatineau 9:03.55 575
100m: 300m: 3:21.28 500m: 5:37.96 1:08.50 700m: 7:56.40 1:09.14
200m: 400m: 4:29.46 1:08.18 600m: 6:47.26 1:09.30 800m: 9:03.55 1:07.15

22. MOREL, Olivier 16 Neptune Natation 9:06.28 566
100m: 1:01.20 1:01.20 300m: 3:18.25 1:09.82 500m: 5:14.58 1:06.48 700m: 7:58.84 1:38.27
200m: 2:08.43 1:07.23 400m: 4:08.10 49.85 600m: 6:20.57 1:05.99 800m: 9:06.28 1:07.44

23. LEVESQUE, Vincent 17 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:08.14 561
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:24.31 1:09.96 500m: 5:43.95 1:09.36 700m: 8:02.18 1:08.75
200m: 2:14.35 1:09.80 400m: 4:34.59 1:10.28 600m: 6:53.43 1:09.48 800m: 9:08.14 1:05.96

24. LEBOUTHILLIER, Xavier 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 9:08.18 561
100m: 1:03.76 1:03.76 300m: 3:21.11 1:08.69 500m: 5:27.69 1:09.13 700m: 7:45.17 1:08.60
200m: 2:12.42 1:08.66 400m: 4:18.56 57.45 600m: 6:36.57 1:08.88 800m: 9:08.18 1:23.01

25. CABANA, Clement 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 9:08.59 559
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:23.72 1:09.73 500m: 5:42.03 1:09.32 700m: 8:00.50 1:08.84
200m: 2:13.99 1:09.68 400m: 4:32.71 1:08.99 600m: 6:51.66 1:09.63 800m: 9:08.59 1:08.09

26. TROTIER, Louis 17 Ddo 9:12.03 549
100m: 1:03.50 1:03.50 300m: 500m: 5:21.56 1:08.03 700m: 8:04.61 1:33.94
200m: 2:08.90 1:05.40 400m: 4:13.53 600m: 6:30.67 1:09.11 800m: 9:12.03 1:07.42

27. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 15 Neptune Natation 9:13.77 544
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30 300m: 3:23.69 1:09.67 500m: 5:43.60 1:12.12 700m: 8:05.34 1:10.85
200m: 2:14.02 1:09.72 400m: 4:31.48 1:07.79 600m: 6:54.49 1:10.89 800m: 9:13.77 1:08.43

28. DUMAIS, Jules 18 Cdndg 9:14.65 541
100m: 300m: 3:22.28 500m: 5:45.02 1:11.79 700m: 8:06.98 1:10.80
200m: 400m: 4:33.23 1:10.95 600m: 6:56.18 1:11.16 800m: 9:14.65 1:07.67

29. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 9:15.19 540
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:20.88 1:09.47 500m: 5:42.41 1:11.36 700m: 8:05.31 1:11.03
200m: 2:11.41 1:07.97 400m: 4:31.05 1:10.17 600m: 6:54.28 1:11.87 800m: 9:15.19 1:09.88

30. MECTEAU, Zachary 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:15.73 538
100m: 300m: 500m: 5:48.37 1:11.24 700m: 8:11.09 1:11.66
200m: 400m: 4:37.13 600m: 6:59.43 1:11.06 800m: 9:15.73 1:04.64

31. ZHAO, Yiming 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:17.97 532
100m: 300m: 3:27.00 1:10.32 500m: 5:46.24 1:09.79 700m: 8:07.53 1:10.76
200m: 2:16.68 400m: 4:36.45 1:09.45 600m: 6:56.77 1:10.53 800m: 9:17.97 1:10.44

32. ONUR, Arman 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:24.91 512
100m: 300m: 3:28.47 1:11.39 500m: 5:51.42 1:11.92 700m: 8:15.29 1:11.58
200m: 2:17.08 400m: 4:39.50 1:11.03 600m: 7:03.71 1:12.29 800m: 9:24.91 1:09.62
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33. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 Natation Gatineau 9:26.59 508
100m: 1:06.06 1:06.06 300m: 3:30.30 1:12.16 500m: 5:55.06 1:12.10 700m: 8:18.73 1:11.55
200m: 2:18.14 1:12.08 400m: 4:42.96 1:12.66 600m: 7:07.18 1:12.12 800m: 9:26.59 1:07.86

34. NAULT, Xavier 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 9:26.89 507
100m: 1:05.15 1:05.15 300m: 3:29.53 1:13.00 500m: 5:54.07 1:11.65 700m: 8:18.95 1:11.48
200m: 2:16.53 1:11.38 400m: 4:42.42 1:12.89 600m: 7:07.47 1:13.40 800m: 9:26.89 1:07.94

35. LIU, Jerry 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:27.35 506
100m: 300m: 3:29.27 1:12.39 500m: 5:54.61 1:12.57 700m: 8:18.38 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.88 400m: 4:42.04 1:12.77 600m: 7:06.66 1:12.05 800m: 9:27.35 1:08.97

36. VAN OYEN, Antoine 15 Cnq 9:27.38 505
100m: 1:04.76 1:04.76 300m: 3:27.41 1:11.89 500m: 700m: 8:17.12 1:12.16
200m: 2:15.52 1:10.76 400m: 600m: 7:04.96 800m: 9:27.38 1:10.26

37. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:28.06 504
100m: 1:03.60 1:03.60 300m: 3:24.92 1:10.83 500m: 5:49.43 700m: 8:18.34 1:13.89
200m: 2:14.09 1:10.49 400m: 600m: 7:04.45 1:15.02 800m: 9:28.06 1:09.72

38. ADDISON, Jack 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 9:28.27 503
100m: 1:05.05 1:05.05 300m: 3:30.45 1:13.17 500m: 5:56.27 1:12.29 700m: 8:21.76 1:12.63
200m: 2:17.28 1:12.23 400m: 4:43.98 1:13.53 600m: 7:09.13 1:12.86 800m: 9:28.27 1:06.51

39. LEVAC, Philippe 17 Sher 9:29.16 501
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 300m: 3:25.24 1:11.60 500m: 5:52.99 1:14.34 700m: 8:20.91 1:13.70
200m: 2:13.64 1:10.69 400m: 4:38.65 1:13.41 600m: 7:07.21 1:14.22 800m: 9:29.16 1:08.25

40. BELANGER, Eliot 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:29.55 500
100m: 300m: 3:28.89 1:11.57 500m: 5:54.68 1:13.27 700m: 8:21.04 1:12.92
200m: 2:17.32 400m: 4:41.41 1:12.52 600m: 7:08.12 1:13.44 800m: 9:29.55 1:08.51

41. CLEARY, Evan 14 Ddo 9:29.92 499
100m: 1:07.51 1:07.51 300m: 3:29.34 1:11.66 500m: 5:24.56 1:07.57 700m: 8:17.31 1:45.35
200m: 2:17.68 1:10.17 400m: 4:16.99 47.65 600m: 6:31.96 1:07.40 800m: 9:29.92 1:12.61

42. GOULET, Sedrik 15 Neptune Natation 9:31.52 495
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 300m: 3:31.20 1:12.74 500m: 5:19.76 1:07.40 700m: 8:21.34 1:54.99
200m: 2:18.46 1:12.07 400m: 4:12.36 41.16 600m: 6:26.35 1:06.59 800m: 9:31.52 1:10.18

43. NEWMAN, Elliot 16 Bbf 9:32.31 493
100m: 300m: 3:25.99 1:11.82 500m: 5:50.67 1:11.65 700m: 8:06.88 1:07.83
200m: 2:14.17 400m: 4:39.02 1:13.03 600m: 6:59.05 1:08.38 800m: 9:32.31 1:25.43

44. PAQUIN, Jacob 17 Cnq 9:32.52 492
100m: 1:05.49 1:05.49 300m: 3:30.34 1:12.90 500m: 5:57.10 1:13.12 700m: 8:22.12 1:11.84
200m: 2:17.44 1:11.95 400m: 4:43.98 1:13.64 600m: 7:10.28 1:13.18 800m: 9:32.52 1:10.40

45. DUBE, Samuel 14 Cnq 9:34.10 488
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:31.44 1:12.80 500m: 5:56.90 1:12.44 700m: 8:24.06 1:13.72
200m: 2:18.64 1:11.98 400m: 4:44.46 1:13.02 600m: 7:10.34 1:13.44 800m: 9:34.10 1:10.04

46. DUREAU, Alexandre 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:35.50 484
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:29.01 1:12.49 500m: 5:55.46 1:13.60 700m: 8:23.02 1:13.89
200m: 2:16.52 1:11.19 400m: 4:41.86 1:12.85 600m: 7:09.13 1:13.67 800m: 9:35.50 1:12.48

47. CORTEZ, Matthew 14 Camo 9:35.85 483
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:32.28 1:13.70 500m: 6:00.46 1:14.20 700m: 8:25.68 1:11.83
200m: 2:18.58 1:12.94 400m: 4:46.26 1:13.98 600m: 7:13.85 1:13.39 800m: 9:35.85 1:10.17

48. GUENETTE, Guillaume 14 Natation Gatineau 9:38.53 477
100m: 1:07.68 1:07.68 300m: 3:34.83 1:13.59 500m: 6:02.41 1:13.63 700m: 8:28.76 1:12.90
200m: 2:21.24 1:13.56 400m: 4:48.78 1:13.95 600m: 7:15.86 1:13.45 800m: 9:38.53 1:09.77
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49. COOPER, William 13 Ddo 9:38.91 476
100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:34.46 1:12.68 500m: 700m: 8:28.77 1:13.92
200m: 2:21.78 1:12.63 400m: 4:47.55 1:13.09 600m: 7:14.85 800m: 9:38.91 1:10.14

50. SHPANIN, Georgy 14 Camo 9:39.73 474
100m: 1:05.28 1:05.28 300m: 3:26.12 1:11.30 500m: 5:58.22 1:20.53 700m: 8:25.61 1:17.25
200m: 2:14.82 1:09.54 400m: 4:37.69 1:11.57 600m: 7:08.36 1:10.14 800m: 9:39.73 1:14.12

51. COTE, Laurent 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 9:40.83 471
100m: 1:07.31 1:07.31 300m: 3:35.22 1:14.18 500m: 6:03.19 1:13.62 700m: 8:30.88 1:13.77
200m: 2:21.04 1:13.73 400m: 4:49.57 1:14.35 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.92 800m: 9:40.83 1:09.95

52. ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William 14 Bbf 9:41.01 471
100m: 1:11.19 1:11.19 300m: 3:36.85 1:14.14 500m: 6:05.25 1:15.15 700m: 8:32.43 1:12.93
200m: 2:22.71 1:11.52 400m: 4:50.10 1:13.25 600m: 7:19.50 1:14.25 800m: 9:41.01 1:08.58

53. RICHARDS, Benjamin 14 Cdndg 9:42.52 467
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 300m: 3:32.42 1:13.87 500m: 6:00.82 1:14.51 700m: 8:22.51 1:07.72
200m: 2:18.55 1:12.67 400m: 4:46.31 1:13.89 600m: 7:14.79 1:13.97 800m: 9:42.52 1:20.01

54. MENARD, Thomas 13 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 9:45.88 459
100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 300m: 3:35.62 1:13.17 500m: 6:03.46 1:14.28 700m: 8:33.66 1:15.37
200m: 2:22.45 1:11.80 400m: 4:49.18 1:13.56 600m: 7:18.29 1:14.83 800m: 9:45.88 1:12.22

55. DIUSHEKEEV, Adis 15 Camo 9:46.97 456
100m: 300m: 3:30.89 1:13.37 500m: 6:00.67 1:15.42 700m: 8:25.04 1:10.86
200m: 2:17.52 400m: 4:45.25 1:14.36 600m: 7:14.18 1:13.51 800m: 9:46.97 1:21.93

56. JUBINVILLE, Laurier 13 Blue Machine 9:47.60 455
100m: 1:10.46 1:10.46 300m: 3:42.20 1:16.43 500m: 700m: 8:35.87 1:12.87
200m: 2:25.77 1:15.31 400m: 4:56.16 1:13.96 600m: 7:23.00 800m: 9:47.60 1:11.73

57. FORTIN, Ludovic 15 Club de Natation des Riverains 9:48.24 454
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:35.14 1:14.52 500m: 6:05.39 1:15.09 700m: 8:35.53 1:15.25
200m: 2:20.62 1:13.71 400m: 4:50.30 1:15.16 600m: 7:20.28 1:14.89 800m: 9:48.24 1:12.71

58. GUY, Thomas 15 CBD 9:50.35 449
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:35.67 1:13.84 500m: 6:05.46 1:15.00 700m: 8:37.33 1:15.59
200m: 2:21.83 1:12.39 400m: 4:50.46 1:14.79 600m: 7:21.74 1:16.28 800m: 9:50.35 1:13.02

59. SLAMA, Seif 15 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:52.71 443
100m: 1:06.58 1:06.58 300m: 3:33.02 1:14.11 500m: 6:05.51 1:38.43 700m: 8:39.28 1:16.31
200m: 2:18.91 1:12.33 400m: 4:27.08 54.06 600m: 7:22.97 1:17.46 800m: 9:52.71 1:13.43

60. BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 14 Camo 9:53.66 441
100m: 1:09.14 1:09.14 300m: 3:36.43 1:14.37 500m: 6:07.87 1:15.96 700m: 8:39.75 1:15.86
200m: 2:22.06 1:12.92 400m: 4:51.91 1:15.48 600m: 7:23.89 1:16.02 800m: 9:53.66 1:13.91

61. CHAN, Oliver 13 Cnq 9:53.93 441
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:38.13 1:16.06 500m: 6:09.59 1:15.46 700m: 8:40.96 1:15.35
200m: 2:22.07 1:14.36 400m: 4:54.13 1:16.00 600m: 7:25.61 1:16.02 800m: 9:53.93 1:12.97

62. GIRARDIN, William-Eric 17 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 9:54.53 439
100m: 300m: 3:38.05 1:15.37 500m: 6:03.29 1:10.50 700m: 8:24.36 1:09.95
200m: 2:22.68 400m: 4:52.79 1:14.74 600m: 7:14.41 1:11.12 800m: 9:54.53 1:30.17

63. THIFAULT, Charles 13 Elite 9:58.20 431
100m: 1:11.81 1:11.81 300m: 3:41.48 1:14.84 500m: 700m: 8:44.96 1:16.44
200m: 2:26.64 1:14.83 400m: 4:56.19 1:14.71 600m: 7:28.52 800m: 9:58.20 1:13.24

64. FAKIH, Mohamad 13 Cdndg 10:01.65 424
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:42.96 1:17.07 500m: 6:14.76 1:16.57 700m: 8:49.14 1:16.94
200m: 2:25.89 1:15.23 400m: 4:58.19 1:15.23 600m: 7:32.20 1:17.44 800m: 10:01.65 1:12.51
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65. KLIL-DRORI, Tori 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:02.26 423
100m: 1:07.09 1:07.09 300m: 3:38.00 1:16.70 500m: 6:12.73 1:16.87 700m: 8:39.68 1:13.04
200m: 2:21.30 1:14.21 400m: 4:55.86 1:17.86 600m: 7:26.64 1:13.91 800m: 10:02.26 1:22.58

66. DJELLOUT, Ramy Mhand 14 Camo 10:02.56 422
100m: 1:07.08 1:07.08 300m: 3:37.86 1:16.17 500m: 6:11.66 1:17.19 700m: 8:47.19 1:17.78
200m: 2:21.69 1:14.61 400m: 4:54.47 1:16.61 600m: 7:29.41 1:17.75 800m: 10:02.56 1:15.37

67. ADDISON, Luke 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team 10:06.85 413
100m: 1:09.40 1:09.40 300m: 3:41.16 1:16.50 500m: 6:15.71 1:17.82 700m: 8:51.50 1:17.87
200m: 2:24.66 1:15.26 400m: 4:57.89 1:16.73 600m: 7:33.63 1:17.92 800m: 10:06.85 1:15.35

68. BEAUDOIN, Loic 13 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:08.23 410
100m: 1:12.44 1:12.44 300m: 3:47.72 1:17.38 500m: 6:16.29 1:11.22 700m: 8:55.02 1:16.83
200m: 2:30.34 1:17.90 400m: 5:05.07 1:17.35 600m: 7:38.19 1:21.90 800m: 10:08.23 1:13.21

69. WENAAS, Felix 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 10:08.70 409
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 300m: 3:43.02 1:18.93 500m: 6:19.90 1:17.54 700m: 8:45.24 1:12.19
200m: 2:24.09 1:16.17 400m: 5:02.36 1:19.34 600m: 7:33.05 1:13.15 800m: 10:08.70 1:23.46

70. ZHANG, Austin 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:10.77 405
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 300m: 3:44.34 1:17.22 500m: 6:14.86 1:21.46 700m: 8:54.69 1:18.37
200m: 2:27.12 1:15.83 400m: 4:53.40 1:09.06 600m: 7:36.32 1:21.46 800m: 10:10.77 1:16.08

71. CHEN, Michael 13 Ddo 10:16.46 394
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 300m: 3:47.13 1:18.00 500m: 6:23.64 1:18.36 700m: 8:59.47 1:18.54
200m: 2:29.13 1:16.44 400m: 5:05.28 1:18.15 600m: 7:40.93 1:17.29 800m: 10:16.46 1:16.99

72. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:18.37 390
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:49.02 1:19.31 500m: 6:26.97 1:18.86 700m: 9:04.09 1:17.87
200m: 2:29.71 1:17.62 400m: 5:08.11 1:19.09 600m: 7:46.22 1:19.25 800m: 10:18.37 1:14.28

73. MOSKUN, Nikolas 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:20.80 386
100m: 1:12.27 1:12.27 300m: 3:49.49 1:18.68 500m: 6:29.55 1:20.67 700m: 9:05.88 1:18.30
200m: 2:30.81 1:18.54 400m: 5:08.88 1:19.39 600m: 7:47.58 1:18.03 800m: 10:20.80 1:14.92

74. WONG, Mahilo 13 Ddo 10:21.90 384
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:44.33 1:18.38 500m: 6:24.25 1:21.54 700m: 9:04.34 1:31.77
200m: 2:25.95 1:16.13 400m: 5:02.71 1:18.38 600m: 7:32.57 1:08.32 800m: 10:21.90 1:17.56

75. GOSSELIN, Manoe 12 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:24.57 379
100m: 1:13.02 1:13.02 300m: 3:51.43 1:19.29 500m: 6:31.41 1:20.41 700m: 9:09.21 1:19.20
200m: 2:32.14 1:19.12 400m: 5:11.00 1:19.57 600m: 7:50.01 1:18.60 800m: 10:24.57 1:15.36

76. BELISLE, Vincent 11 Cnq 10:24.97 378
100m: 1:13.68 1:13.68 300m: 3:51.32 1:19.24 500m: 6:30.05 1:19.79 700m: 8:58.66 1:12.99
200m: 2:32.08 1:18.40 400m: 5:10.26 1:18.94 600m: 7:45.67 1:15.62 800m: 10:24.97 1:26.31

77. O'CONNELL, Tyler 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:26.26 376
100m: 1:13.06 1:13.06 300m: 3:50.27 1:19.49 500m: 6:27.60 1:16.53 700m: 9:12.32 1:30.26
200m: 2:30.78 1:17.72 400m: 5:11.07 1:20.80 600m: 7:42.06 1:14.46 800m: 10:26.26 1:13.94

78. FORCIER, William 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:28.94 371
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 300m: 3:53.58 1:20.66 500m: 700m: 9:11.23 1:17.13
200m: 2:32.92 1:19.63 400m: 5:13.94 1:20.36 600m: 7:54.10 800m: 10:28.94 1:17.71

79. MASSEY, Aidan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:40.14 352
100m: 1:16.58 1:16.58 300m: 3:58.96 1:21.33 500m: 6:41.65 1:21.26 700m: 9:18.93 1:16.28
200m: 2:37.63 1:21.05 400m: 5:20.39 1:21.43 600m: 8:02.65 1:21.00 800m: 10:40.14 1:21.21

80. JACOB, Marius 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 10:42.52 348
100m: 1:16.45 1:16.45 300m: 3:59.98 1:21.84 500m: 6:43.52 1:21.54 700m: 9:18.19 1:14.57
200m: 2:38.14 1:21.69 400m: 5:21.98 1:22.00 600m: 8:03.62 1:20.10 800m: 10:42.52 1:24.33
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81. WILDI, Jake 12 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 10:46.46 342
100m: 1:16.83 1:16.83 300m: 3:58.44 1:20.70 500m: 6:46.48 1:22.07 700m: 9:29.74 1:22.01
200m: 2:37.74 1:20.91 400m: 5:24.41 1:25.97 600m: 8:07.73 1:21.25 800m: 10:46.46 1:16.72

82. IVANCU, Lorenzee 11 Camo 10:48.55 338
100m: 1:20.41 1:20.41 300m: 4:07.50 1:23.50 500m: 6:53.04 1:22.49 700m: 9:32.41 1:19.44
200m: 2:44.00 1:23.59 400m: 5:30.55 1:23.05 600m: 8:12.97 1:19.93 800m: 10:48.55 1:16.14

83. PIGEON, Arthur 12 Club de Natation des Riverains 10:50.46 335
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41 300m: 4:01.78 1:22.26 500m: 6:47.23 1:23.11 700m: 9:31.49 1:22.31
200m: 2:39.52 1:23.11 400m: 5:24.12 1:22.34 600m: 8:09.18 1:21.95 800m: 10:50.46 1:18.97

84. MCDONALD, Jacob 12 Ddo 10:50.57 335
100m: 1:15.27 1:15.27 300m: 3:59.52 1:22.33 500m: 6:47.20 1:23.96 700m: 9:33.13 1:22.29
200m: 2:37.19 1:21.92 400m: 5:23.24 1:23.72 600m: 8:10.84 1:23.64 800m: 10:50.57 1:17.44

85. COOK, Ronan 13 Ddo 10:50.63 335
100m: 1:15.09 1:15.09 300m: 3:57.02 1:19.30 500m: 6:37.98 1:21.98 700m: 9:28.16 1:25.02
200m: 2:37.72 1:22.63 400m: 5:16.00 1:18.98 600m: 8:03.14 1:25.16 800m: 10:50.63 1:22.47

86. POTEL, Logan 12 Ddo 10:51.11 334
100m: 1:17.57 1:17.57 300m: 3:49.47 1:09.59 500m: 6:46.27 1:21.50 700m: 9:31.82 1:22.43
200m: 2:39.88 1:22.31 400m: 5:24.77 1:35.30 600m: 8:09.39 1:23.12 800m: 10:51.11 1:19.29

87. LESSARD, Edouard 11 Cnq 10:52.60 332
100m: 1:15.74 1:15.74 300m: 4:02.56 1:24.35 500m: 6:49.25 1:23.47 700m: 9:33.32 1:21.00
200m: 2:38.21 1:22.47 400m: 5:25.78 1:23.22 600m: 8:12.32 1:23.07 800m: 10:52.60 1:19.28

88. TROTIER, Charles 12 Ddo 10:53.29 331
100m: 1:17.78 1:17.78 300m: 4:03.66 1:22.79 500m: 6:41.05 1:17.97 700m: 9:34.91 1:22.76
200m: 2:40.87 1:23.09 400m: 5:23.08 1:19.42 600m: 8:12.15 1:31.10 800m: 10:53.29 1:18.38

89. ONESI, Liam 11 Ddo 10:56.44 326
100m: 1:19.90 1:19.90 300m: 4:08.22 1:23.33 500m: 6:53.74 1:23.19 700m: 9:38.94 1:22.11
200m: 2:44.89 1:24.99 400m: 5:30.55 1:22.33 600m: 8:16.83 1:23.09 800m: 10:56.44 1:17.50

90. LAMOUREUX, Cedric 12 Camo 10:59.60 322
100m: 1:16.98 1:16.98 300m: 4:04.13 1:23.15 500m: 6:51.29 1:24.80 700m: 9:37.63 1:20.98
200m: 2:40.98 1:24.00 400m: 5:26.49 1:22.36 600m: 8:16.65 1:25.36 800m: 10:59.60 1:21.97

91. DELAND, Etienne 12 Cnq 11:01.19 319
100m: 1:18.83 1:18.83 300m: 4:07.58 1:25.13 500m: 6:54.90 1:24.37 700m: 9:41.27 1:22.39
200m: 2:42.45 1:23.62 400m: 5:30.53 1:22.95 600m: 8:18.88 1:23.98 800m: 11:01.19 1:19.92

92. SANTAMARIA, Evan 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:02.77 317
100m: 1:16.74 1:16.74 300m: 4:04.30 1:24.09 500m: 6:53.94 1:24.65 700m: 9:41.76 1:23.57
200m: 2:40.21 1:23.47 400m: 5:29.29 1:24.99 600m: 8:18.19 1:24.25 800m: 11:02.77 1:21.01

93. DALI, Isaac 12 Mtl Nord Natation 11:02.91 317
100m: 1:16.14 1:16.14 300m: 4:02.37 1:23.95 500m: 6:39.68 1:17.18 700m: 9:12.75 1:16.08
200m: 2:38.42 1:22.28 400m: 5:22.50 1:20.13 600m: 7:56.67 1:16.99 800m: 11:02.91 1:50.16

94. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 11 Elite 11:16.94 297
100m: 1:18.84 1:18.84 300m: 4:07.59 1:23.84 500m: 6:58.83 1:26.53 700m: 9:52.41 1:26.55
200m: 2:43.75 1:24.91 400m: 5:32.30 1:24.71 600m: 8:25.86 1:27.03 800m: 11:16.94 1:24.53

95. AISSA, Anas 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 11:19.26 294
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 300m: 4:10.19 1:26.11 500m: 700m: 9:40.08 1:11.63
200m: 2:44.08 1:24.83 400m: 5:36.41 1:26.22 600m: 8:28.45 800m: 11:19.26 1:39.18

96. HARVEY, Thomas 11 Natation Gatineau 11:30.18 281
100m: 1:18.28 1:18.28 300m: 4:16.09 1:29.35 500m: 7:15.37 1:29.25 700m: 10:09.93 1:26.82
200m: 2:46.74 1:28.46 400m: 5:46.12 1:30.03 600m: 8:43.11 1:27.74 800m: 11:30.18 1:20.25
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Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

Event 34, Men, 800m Freestyle, 10 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

97. DO, Olivier 11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 11:30.45 280
100m: 1:19.02 1:19.02 300m: 4:16.34 1:27.84 500m: 7:13.28 1:27.56 700m: 9:57.61 1:15.61
200m: 2:48.50 1:29.48 400m: 5:45.72 1:29.38 600m: 8:42.00 1:28.72 800m: 11:30.45 1:32.84

98. VAN OYEN, Mathieu 11 Cnq 11:42.00 267
100m: 1:20.78 1:20.78 300m: 4:17.69 1:28.48 500m: 7:17.88 1:30.12 700m: 10:17.69 1:30.62
200m: 2:49.21 1:28.43 400m: 5:47.76 1:30.07 600m: 8:47.07 1:29.19 800m: 11:42.00 1:24.31

DSQ VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 17 Ddo
DSQ CHOWN, Tristan 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
DNS DONG, Jonathan 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
DNS ELAISSI, Zacharya 16 Elite
DNS SOUSA AVELAR, Matheus 19 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
DNS LEE, Brian Soo Han 16 Camo

WDR ALLAIRE, Laurent 16 Natation Gatineau
WDR JONES, Emile-Olivier 14 Natation Gatineau
WDR CARPENTER, Oliver 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR ONUR, Sinan 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR XIE, Andrew 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
WDR HUSSEY, Alexander 17 Saint John & Fundy Swim Club
WDR PATTERSON-HUSSEY, Adam 14 Saint John & Fundy Swim Club
WDR BELKHODJA, Nazim 15 Camo
WDR CAMBRON, Alexis 12 Cnq
WDR BARBEAU, Timothe 18 Neptune Natation
WDR BAIN, Alexis 13 Cnq
WDR ROUKEMA, Ivan 14 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros


